
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

2 

104 

82 

101 

81 

44 

83 

93 

72 

79 

89 

95 

68 

100 

63 

70 

91 

43 

103 

96 

87 

88 

25 

53 

86 

86 

74 

64 

77 

55 

31 

105 

Name 

Rebernig Leon 

Mrak Mike 

Skušek Jacques 

Carli Žan 

Cerkez Antonijo 

Žitko Nik 

Skušek Matis 

Moškerc Jan 

Gregoric Gabrijel 

Kömetter Marc 

Kokelj Lovrenc 

Zupancic Igor 

Janžek Leon 

Remic Matjaž 

Jancar Enej 

Jelovšek Rok 

Kante Alex 

Orešic Žan 

Malinovic Martin 

Strupih Jure 

Korelc Anže 

UdoviC Gašper 

Findenig Maximilian 

Zorzenon Giacomo 

Ferk Tilen 

Orehek Tilen 

Strnišnik Miha 

Štupar Tilen 

Lazar Jurij 

Vaupotic Žan 

Novak Tadej 

Strniša Jakob 

Best Tm 

1:39.685 

1:44.140 

1:44.406 

1:45.231 

1:45.656 

1:45.668 

1:46.064 

1:46.654 

1:47.342 

1:47.865 

1:48.674 

1:48.678 

1:49.319 

1:49.437 

1:49.546 

1:49.563 

1:49.738 

1:50.405 

1:51.490 

1:51.685 

1:51.709 

1:51.829 

1:54.752 

1:55.742 

1:56.245 

1:56.648 

1:56.830 

1:58.044 

2:01.798 

2:03.368 

2:03.398 

2:04.377 

Diff 

4.455 

4.721 

5.546 

5.971 

5.983 

6.379 

6.969 

7.657 

8.180 

8.989 

8.993 

9.634 

9.752 

9.861 

9.878 

10.053 

10.720 

11.805 

12.000 

12.024 

12.144 

15.067 

16.057 

16.560 

16.963 

17.145 

18.359 

22.113 

23.683 

23.713 

24.692 

Gap 

4.455 

0.266 

0.825 

0.425 

0.012 

0.396 

0.590 

0.688 

0.523 

0.809 

0.004 

0.641 

0.118 

0.109 

0.017 

0.175 

0.667 

1.085 

0.195 

0.024 

0.120 

2.923 

0.990 

0.503 

0.403 

0.182 

1.214 

3.754 

1.570 

0.030 

0.979 

2nd Best 

1:40.550 

2:12.137 

1:46.252 

1:45.427 

1:45.793 

1:46.134 

1:51.807 

1:47.002 

1:47.703 

1:48.549 

1:49.271 

1:48.954 

1:49.477 

1:51.231 

1:49.653 

1:50.674 

1:50.298 

1:54.563 

1:52.741 

1:51.955 

1:54.004 

1:52.027 

1:56.327 

1:59.585 

1:56.275 

1:57.865 

1:57.862 

1:58.625 

2:02.391 

2:03.877 

2:04.062 

2:05.183 

Laps 

10 

3 

9 

10 

10 

9 

8 

9 

10 

9 

7 

9 

8 

7 

9 

7 

9 

6 

9 

10 

9 

10 

9 

8 

9 

8 

8 

9 

9 

9 

4 

8 

Class 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Sorted on best lap time
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MX POKAL 2024. AQUILEA 

00 - TRENING / QUALIFYING 

BRONZE 250 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:30:00 

MX Park Las Vegas 0,000 km 

16.3.2024. 09:30 


